sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696
Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2019062821144269

Datatype : IGDT02

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000017931183
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00
Product Code : KTB iPay Direct 02

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

28/06/2019

05/07/2019
23/07/2019

Print Time: 2:39:12 PM

Page 1 of 4

Branch : PHRAE BR. (0506)

Item

10

11

12

Bank Branch

006 PHRAE BR.

006 PHRAE BR.

006 PHRAE BR.

006 PHRAE BR.

006 PHRAE BR.

006 PHRAE BR.

006 PHRAE BR.

006 PHRAE BR.

006 PHRAE BR.

006 PHRAE BR.

006 PHRAE BR.

006 PHRAE BR.

Account No

05060922405

05060921050

05060921069

05060939707

05060920747

05060920917

05060920909

05060920968

05060921468

05060921395

05060922359

05060922553
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Mapping Account No
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Type

Narrative
C

uMInendau
C

M Inendaun
C

wMInenduun
C
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C

M Inendaun
C

wMInenduun
C
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C
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C
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C
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Tran Amt

575.00

700.00

625.00

525.00

575.00

700.00

575.00

575.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

513.00

System

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Debit Date
Ref No.

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 an

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 a3

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 an

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 an

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 a3

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 a»

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 a»

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 a3

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 a»

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 an

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 a3

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 a»

Appr Amt Fee Amt

575.00

700.00

625.00

525.00

575.00

700.00

575.00

575.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

513.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

575.00
006/0375/03756002195

700.00
006/0375/03756002195

625.00
006/0375/03756002195

525.00
006/0375/03756002195

575.00
006/0375/03756002195

700.00
006/0375/03756002195

575.00
006/0375/03756002195

575.00
006/0375/03756002195

700.00
006/0375/03756002195

700.00
006/0375/03756002195

700.00
006/0375/03756002195

513.00
006/0375/03756002195




sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696

Company Id : MMJU052788
Customer Ref# : 2019062821144269
Datatype : IGDT02

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000017931183
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00
Product Code : KTB iPay Direct 02

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

23/07/2019

28/06/2019
05/07/2019

Print Time: 2:39:12 PM

Page 2 of 4

Branch : PHRAE BR. (0506)

Item Bank Branch
13 006 PHRAE BR.
14 006 PHRAE BR.
15 006 PHRAE BR.
16 006 PHRAE BR.
17 006 PHRAE BR.
18 006 PHRAE BR.
19 006 PHRAE BR.
20 006 PHRAE BR.
21 006 PHRAE BR.
22 006 PHRAE BR.
23 006 PHRAE BR.

Total

Account No

05060922278

05060922421

05060922286

05060922448

05060922154

05060922456

05060922561

05060922510

05060922219

05060922073

05060922049

Name
Mapping Account No
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14
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Type

Narrative
C

uMInendau
C

M Inendaun
C

wMInenduun
C

uMInendau
C

M Inendaun
C

wMInenduun
C

uInendau
C

uInendau
C

wMInenduun
C

uMInendaus
C

uInendau

Tran Amt

680.00

700.00

575.00

513.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

650.00

700.00

700.00

575.00

14,656.00

System

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Debit Date
Ref No.

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 an

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 a3

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 an

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 an

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 a3

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 a»

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 a»

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 a3

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 a»

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 an

05/07/2019
27 69.1.6.1/24 a3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

680.00

700.00

575.00

513.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

650.00

700.00

700.00

575.00

14,656.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

680.00
006/0375/03756002195

700.00
006/0375/03756002195

575.00
006/0375/03756002195

513.00
006/0375/03756002195

700.00
006/0375/03756002195

700.00
006/0375/03756002195

700.00
006/0375/03756002195

650.00
006/0375/03756002195

700.00
006/0375/03756002195

700.00
006/0375/03756002195

575.00
006/0375/03756002195

14,656.00




BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

sumsn S\rﬂ nel Reference Date : 28/06/2019
KRUNGTHAI BANK Effective Date : 05/07/2019
Print Date: 23/07/2019 Print Time: 2:39:12 PM
Customer Id : 8696 Company Name : uvindnandauuia (Detail Part)
Company Id : MMJU052788 FTG ID : 00000000000017931183 Page 3 of 4
Customer Ref# : 2019062821144269 Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00
Datatype : IGDT02 Product Code : KTB iPay Direct 02
Branch : (0984)
Item Bank Branch Account No Name Srv Type Tran Amt System Debit Date Appr Amt Fee Amt Net Amt
Mapping Account No Narrative Ref No. Sending Bank/Branch
1 006 09844283418 weammiufion 2dan 14 C 700.00 Direct Credit 05/07/2019 700.00 0.00 700.00
wdineasu 27 69.1.6.1/24 an 006/0375/03756002195
Total 1 700.00 700.00 0.00 700.00
Branch : (0985)
Item Bank Branch Account No Name Srv Type Tran Amt System Debit Date Appr Amt Fee Amt Net Amt
Mapping Account No Narrative Ref No. Sending Bank/Branch
1 006 09857289002 Anfjeunns mautausa 14 C 700.00 Direct Credit 05/07/2019 700.00 0.00 700.00
wineasu 27 69.1.6.1/24 an 006/0375/03756002195
Total 1 700.00 700.00 0.00 700.00
Grand Total City 25 16,056.00 16,056.00 0.00 16,056.00
Grand Total Non-City 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Grand Total 25 16,056.00 16,056.00 0.00 16,056.00
Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (Company Part)
Item Bank Branch Account No Account Name Tran Type Tran Amt Comm Type Comm Amt
1 006 0375 03756002195 uwInendawnia D 16,056.00 D 0.00
c 0.00 c 0.00
Grand Total 16,056.00 0.00
User Detail
Item User ID User Name Trans Date Trans Time
1 NONGLUKJ wousdnmal Funsiitas 28-06-2019 03:24:36
2 AMPIKA UANANT WINUT 02-07-2019 10:46:06
3 NEEL Aaudls Faunun 02-07-2019 02:48:05

- End of Report -




User Detail

4 KODCHAPOR f3.n2UNT AaAAa 03-07-2019 10:53:42




